
BARRIER TAPES

An economy grade non-adhesive
polyethylene barrier tape, used for the
temporary cordoning off of areas on 
construction sites and sporting events etc.
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High strength non-adhesive barrier
tape, which will not stretch like standard
barrier tapes. Ideal for events where a
longer  lasting tape is required.

UV + scratch resistant ink

All 500 mtr rolls are individual
boxed in dispenser carton

100mtr rolls are shrink wrapped

Over printing with text available

Other sizes available upon request

Tensile Strength: 0.4N/mm

Five times tougher than ordinary
barrier tape 

All 500mtr rolls supplied in dispenser
cartons

100mtr rolls shrink wrapped

UV + scratch resistant ink

Overprinting available

Tensile strength equivalent to
approx. 25kg/75mm width

MAXITAPE™ 

A high quality polyethylene barrier
tape. Available in Red/White and
Black/Yellow diagonal stripes as  standard.
Can also be supplied in any size. Much
thicker than Eurotape®, Maxitape™

offers high strength and exceptional
value for money.

Best quality overprinting available
Robust polyethylene barrier tape
UV + scratch resistant ink
All 500mtr rolls are individually boxed

70mm x 500m

70mm x 500m

70mm x 100m

70mm x 100m

051069

051083

051076

051090

007202

007189

006663

006649

007585

007400

006847

007127

006625

SIZETEXT/COLOUR PART NO.

75mm x 500m

75mm x 100m

75mm x 500m

75mm x 100m

75mm x 500m

75mm x 500m

75mm x 500m

75mm x 0.1mm x 500m

75mm x 0.1mm x 500m

MAXITAPE™ 

SPECIFICATIONS

Customised Superstrong® bearing your company name
and logo or special warning messages can be supplied in any quantity


