

BARRIER TAPES

EUROTMPE

An economy grade non-adhesive polyethylene barrier tape, used for the temporary cordoning off of areas on construction sites and sporting events etc.

- UV + scratch resistant ink
- All 500 mtr rolls are individual boxed in dispenser carton
- 100mtr rolls are shrink wrapped
- Over printing with text available
- Other sizes available upon request
- Tensile Strength: 0.4N/mm



YOUR PERSONALISED TEXT HER

Customised Superstrong® bearing your company name and logo or special warning messages can be supplied in any quantity

SPECIFICATIONS

EUROT PE

TEXT/COLOUR	SIZE	PART NO.
	70mm x 500m	051069
	70mm x 500m	051083
	70mm x 100m	051076
	70mm x 100m	051090
SUPERSTR©NG°		
	75mm x 500m	007202
	75mm x 100m	007189
	75mm x 500m	006663
	75mm x 100m	006649
	75mm x 500m	007585
	75mm x 500m	007400
	75mm x 500m	006847
MAXITAPE™		
	75mm x 0.1mm x 500m	007127

75mm x 0.1mm x 500m

SUPERSTRONG®

High strength non-adhesive barrier tape, which will not stretch like standard barrier tapes. Ideal for events where a longer lasting tape is required.

- Five times tougher than ordinary barrier tape
- All 500mtr rolls supplied in dispenser cartons
- 100mtr rolls shrink wrapped
- UV + scratch resistant ink
- Overprinting available
- Tensile strength equivalent to approx. 25kg/75mm width

MAXITAPE™

A high quality polyethylene barrier tape. Available in Red/White and Black/Yellow diagonal stripes as standard. Can also be supplied in any size. Much thicker than Eurotape®, Maxitape™ offers high strength and exceptional value for money.

- Best quality overprinting available
- Robust polyethylene barrier tape
- UV + scratch resistant ink
- All 500mtr rolls are individually boxed



006625